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Treasure Coast Creates: A Tribute to Local Artists  
 

Danielle Aagenes https://www.etsy.com/shop/daagenesart 
Stephanie Amato www.stephanieamato.com 
Aric Attas www.photonlab.com 
Dennis Bartholomew No website provided 
Lawrence Behunek No website provided 
David Bence davidbencephotography.com 
Jennifer Berlin artistsgallery.us 
Lila Blakeslee https://gallery14verobeach.com/collections/lila-

blakeslee 
Chloe Boggs No website provided 
Susan Bouma https://www.susanbouma.com/ 
Margaret Bragg https://margaretbragg.com 
Bill Brody billbrodyartist.com 
Bertelle Brooking No website provided 
Colleen Bruno colleen-bruno.pixels.com 
Judy Burgarella No website provided 
Judy Caldwell www.judycaldwell.com 
Walford Campbell www.walfordcampbell.com 
Kathleen Carlson www.kathleencarlsonart.com 
Christiane Casella casellafineart.com 
Jeff Coffin https://jeffwcoffin.com/ 
Jim Cohoe No website provided 
Allie Comer https://www.instagram.com/alliezcomer.art/ 
Robert Coon www.robertcoonsculptor.com 
Grace Cormier www.artisticdesignart.com 
Liliana Crespi www.lilianafibers.com 
Rae Crisel No website provided 
Beverly Davis beverlydavisfineart.com 
Nancy Dillen www.dillenart.com 
Ambrus Diossy https://www.instagram.com/adiossy/ 
Carol Dove cddove@prodigy.net 
Joan Earnhart No website provided 
Matt Erpenbeck www.erpenbeckphotography.com 
Hank Feeley No website provided 
Cathy Ferrell www.cathyferrell.com 
Linda Finch lsfinch.com 
Ellen Fischer www.ellenfischer.net 
Katherine Galbraith katherinegalbraithfineart.com 
Torenzo Gann torenzoart.com 
Faith Gayring https://www.instagram.com/faithgartistry/ 
Elise Geary eliseartist.com 
Kathleen Gill www.kathleengillphotography.com 
Richard Gillmor No website provided 
Margaret Goembel oceandrivegalleryverobeach.com 
Eduardo Gomez Rojas www.eduardogomez.com 
Pamela Gordinier www.lordshillstudio.com 
Xaque Gruber www.xaquegruber.com 
Rene Guerin http://reneguerinart.com 
Israel Guevara www.israelguevara.com 
Sherry Haaland http://www.pastelpets.com 
Cathleen Hahn www.cathleenhahn.com 
Susan B Hale No website provided 
Brian Hall https://brianhallstudio.com/ 
Terrance Harvey Terranceharvey@msn.com 
Elizabeth Healey anatomicalchemy.com 
Kathryn Heuzey No website provided 
Lynne Hollingsworth No website provided 
Jane Howard No website provided 
Gail Jaffe gailloisjaffe.com 
Joel Johnson www.artistjoelrjohnson.com 
Vicki Damon Johnson www.vickidamon.com 
Jill Kerwick jillkerwick.com 
Barbara Krupp barbarakrupp.com 
Betsy Kurzinger bk353@earthlink.net 
Haeley Kyong www.haeleykyong.com 
Witha Lacuesta www.lacuesta-art.com 
Barbara Landry www.landryartist.com 
Jackie Lanier jackielanierpottery.com 
Pearl Lau pearllauart.com 
Peter Laughton www.peterlaughton.com 
Nicole Leiner www.nicoleleinerphoto.com 
James Liccione jamesliccione.com 
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Michele Loftus-Trzcinski micheleloftusart.com 
Madeline Long www.palmhousegallery.com 
Barbara Lyons No website provided 
Lisa Macnamara lisamacnamara.com 
Agnes Manganelli agnesmanganelli.com 
Adrienne Markel https://www.instagram.com/markelart/ 
Vickie Marsango www.marsangoartgallery.com 
Susan Martin susanmartinpainting.com 
Elizabeth “Liz” Mayo www.ArtfullyManaged.com 
Gregory Mcintosh No website provided 
Lana Mcleod https://www.instagram.com/lanamcleodfineart/ 
Joshua Mcmiller joshuamcmiller.com 
Suzy Mellott www.suzymellott.com 
Avrel Menkes avrelart.com 
Gary Michaels garymichaelsimages.com 
Gustaf Miller gustafmiller.net 
Janvier Miller janvierpainter.blgspot.com 
Sally Mitchell Sallymitchellart.com 
Richard Myers Myers rickmyersgallery.com 
Michelle Nevaeh www.nevaehcreates.com 
Camille Ogden ogdec@yahoo.com 
George Paxton georgepaxton.com 
Dana Joyce Payson www.danajoyce.com 
Clifton Perry cliftonperry.com 
Danielle Pokrandt No website provided 
Tom Prestopnik tjpresto2002@yahoo.com 
Marlene Evans Putnam No website provided 
Darlene Redfoot No website provided 
Linda Reymore https://lindareymore.com 
Susan Rienzo www.susanrienzodesigns.com 
Maria Rivadeneira www.mariaclaudiarivadeneira.com 
Michael Robinson michaelrobinsonglass.etsy.com 
Suzanne Roff www.suzanneroff.com 
Lori Rowe www.therowegallery.com 
Esta Rubin Ruby1447@comcast.net 
Paula Rubino www.paularubino.com 
Tim Sanchez No website provided 
Dorothy Napp Schindel www.dorothynappschindel.com 
Sean Sexton http://seansextonfineart.com  
Barry Shapiro https://www.shapirostudioart.com/ 
Alan Shuptrine www.alanshuptrine.com 
Christine Sobczak christineosobczak.com 
Paul Solovay pauldsolovay.com 
Maria Sparsis www.flametreeclay.com 
Luke Steadman http://www.lukesteadman.com 
Leslie Stokes www.lesliestokes.com 
Christopher Sweeney xosweeneyart.com 
Madeline Sweeney https://www.instagram.com/made_line_time/ 
Elaine Swenson No website provided 
Allan Teger www.teger.com www.bodyscapes.com 
Emily Tremml www.palmhousegallery.com 
Janet Tribus www.jkipptribus.com 
Courtney Turner www.kinsleycolecreations.com 
Maciek Von Ato artvonato.com 
Kimberly Weissenborn kimweissenborn.com 
Caryl Westergren caryljean.com 
Barbara Whitlam No website provided 
Peter Wiehl www.peterwiehl.com 
Arlene Willnow No website provided 
Radford Wine radfordwine.com 
Mary Woodward No website provided 
Mark Wygonik No website provided 
Jingyu Xu www.jingyuxu.com 
Margaret Ziede www.margaretziede.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  


